Development Register for Period

May 2022

Application No

Applicants Name
Applicants Address

Property House No
Lot

Section

Plan

Property Street
Property Suburb
Title

Hundred

Development Description
SWIMMING POOL

354/020/19

AARON GREGORY HEAD
49 KINGSTON ROAD
PORT PIRIE SA 5540

49

91

PS795N

F212659
KINGSTON ROAD

5553/126
PIRIE

Private Certifier Name

Request Pursuant to R15 (7(b) N

Application Date
Application received

Building Application

Conditions availabe on request

Planning Conditions
Building Conditions

Land Division Conditions
Private Certifier Conditions
DAC Conditions

25/01/2019
25/01/2019

Planning Approval
Building Approval
Land Division Approval
Development Approval

Development Commenced

Development Completed
Concurrence Required

Date Appeal Lodged

oo O oo

Appeal Decision

30/01/2019 Not Applice
10/05/2022 Cancelled

10/05/2022 Cancelled

Fees

Amount Due

Amount Distributed

Relevant Authority
Referred to

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
Port Pirie Regional Council

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



