Development Register for Period

Private Certifier Name

Request Pursuant to R15 (7(b)

Ν

May 2022

Application No Applicants Name Applicants Address	354/020/19 AARON GREGORY HEAD 49 KINGSTON ROAD PORT PIRIE SA 5540	Application Date Application received Building Application Conditions availabe on re	25/01/2019 25/01/2019 equest	Planning Approval Building Approval Land Division Approval Development Approval	30/01/2019 Not Applica 10/05/2022 Cancelled 10/05/2022 Cancelled
Property House No Lot Section Plan	49 91 PS795N F212659	Planning Conditions Building Conditions Land Division Condition Private Certifier Condition DAC Conditions	- I ~	Development Commenced Development Completed Concurrence Required Date Appeal Lodged Appeal Decision	
Property Street Property Suburb	KINGSTON ROAD	Fees		Amount Due	Amount Distributed
Title	5553/126			\$0.00	\$0.00
Hundred	PIRIE			\$0.00	\$0.00
	_			\$0.00	\$0.00
Development Description				\$0.00	\$0.00
SWIMMING POOL		Relevant Authority	Port Pi	rie Regional Council	
		Referred to			